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Programme February 2019 to June 2019 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 15 February Evolving Explorers JG 
   

Friday 22 February Summer Holiday Planning PM 

   
Friday 1 March Afternoon Tea Jx 

   
Friday 8 March Pancakes MA & SA 

   

Friday 15 March Islam Jx & SA & AFR 
   

Friday 22 March How Voting Works PM 
   

Friday 29 March Taste Testing AFR & GB 

   
Friday 5 April Ground Force 1 PM 

   
Friday 12 April Generation Games PM & AFR & Jx 

   
Friday 19 April Trading Game AFR 

   

Friday 26 April World Food & Clothes Jx 
   

Friday 3 May Ground Force 2 JG 
   

Friday 10 May Unit Skills PM & JG & Jx 

   
Friday 17 May Group Camp (Walesby) Group 

Saturday 18 May Group Camp (Walesby) Group 
Sunday 19 May Group Camp (Walesby) Group 

 (cost £60 or £10)  
   

Friday 24 May Yard.Yard Yard Mural SA 

   
Friday 31 May Map & Camp-Off Skills JL & JG 

   
Friday 7 June American Football JL & NH 

   

Friday 14 June The Great British Camp Off JG 
Saturday 15 June The Great British Camp Off JG 

Sunday 16 June The Great British Camp Off JG 
 (estimated cost £25)  

 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know


